5214 Bonsai Avenue • Moorpark, CA 93021| (888) 498-3242 • sales@hasco-inc.com | www.hasco-inc.comProduct specifications subject to change without notification.
• Impedance	          50 Ω
• Frequency Range	          DC - 18 GHz
• VSWR 	 1.35:1 Max
• Insertion Loss 	 -0.75 dB/ft @ 40 GHz
• Amplitude Stability	 ≦ ± 0.4 dB thru 40 GHz
• Velocity of Propogation 	 83%
• Time Delay 	 1.2 ns/ft

• Min Bend Radius	 1.5 inch
• Recommended Bend Radius 	 2.5 inch
• Temperature Range 	 -55°C to 85°C
HLL150A Low Loss Flexible Armored Cable Series
with 2.92mm Male Connectors - 40 GHz
Features
• RoHs Compliant
• Low Loss, Low VSWR, High Reliability
• Phase Stable over Temp: 550ppm Max @ -40°C ~ 85°C
• Phase Stable vs. Flexure: ± 8° @ 40 GHz
  (When wrapped 360° around a 2” diameter mandrel)
The HASCO HLL150A is a Low Loss Armored Cable Series that is phase stable over
temperature and phase stable vs. flexure. Available with 2.92mm Male connectors and
rated to 40 GHz.
Part Number Length (inch) Insertion Loss (dB)
HLL150A-29P-29P-18 18” ≦ 2.0 dB
HLL150A-29P-29P-24 24” ≦ 2.4 dB
HLL150A-29P-29P-30 30” ≦ 2.8 dB
HLL150A-29P-29P-36 36” ≦ 3.2 dB
HLL150A-29P-29P-48 48” ≦ 3.9 dB
HLL150A-29P-29P-60 60” ≦ 4.7 dB
© 2026 HASCO COMPONENTS
Product specifications subject to change without notification.
 HLL150A Low Loss Flexible Armored Cable Series with 2.92mm Male Connectors | DC - 40 GHz | Outline Drawing
LTR DESCRIPTION DATE APPR.   DRAWN BY:      NS   REVIEWED BY:    JS